Annexure 8

Madhushree Industries Private Limited , CIRP COMMENCEMENT DATE - 13/08/2021, List of creditors as on: 27.08.2021

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

A " % voti Amount of
mount voting
Name of covered Amount share in Amolunt of | any mutual Amfzunt of Amount of claim Remarks, if
Sl. No. ereditor Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim | Nature of b covered | Whether related oC. if contingent |  dues, that claim not under verification any
receipt admitted claim V| byguara party? I" bl claim may be admitted
security | 7S applical set-off
interest e
1 Mining Industrial Corporation ~ [27.08.202] 31,99,727.22 31,99,727.22 - - No 100% N - - - -
Total 31,99,727.22 31,99,727.22 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




